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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HIGHLANDS FINANCIAL PLANNING & INSURANCE Maiden 06  Repo Zest(Wayne Baker) Ms 2 550
Plate
1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06

07
08

Craiglea Copper(Louise Murphy)
Just Michael(Clinton Garland)
Debbie's Dream(Angela Stephens)
Eire's Legacy(Sharon Finn)

Isis de Vega(Kevin J Miller)

Sidereus Smile(Kylie Geran)

Glory Account(Jenny Bell)
Tillino(Les Jamieson)

Masayuki Abe
Chris Mclver
Rachel Shred
Darren Evans

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Emma Bell

Ms Katariina
Aho

2 EMERALD JOCKEY CLUB BenchMark 45 Handicap
1000 metres

02

03
05

06
07
08

09
10

Star From Heaven(Michael &

Christine Dore)

Authadane(Joao Campeao)
Good Luck Charlie(Clinton Austin)

Mozzinator(Ross Vagg)
That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)
Caught Switching(John Heelan)

Harry Met Sandy(Ross Vagg)
Pennycalaine(John O'Sing)

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05

Specific Choice(Russell Green)
Terms of Trade(Glenda Bell)
Isa Tala(Darryl Johnston)

Testascana(Bevan Johnson)

Girls Away(Patrick O'Toole)

Ms Dakota
Graham

Rachel Shred

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emma Bell
Chris Mclver

Ms Katariina
Aho

Darren Evans

Ms Natalea
Summers

DALLAS POWELL MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap

Ms Emma Bell
Darren Evans

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Dakota
Graham

Masayuki Abe

Jessikah-Lee

01:30PM Brand
08 Coup D'etat(Bob White) Ms Katariina 7 55.0

2 585 Aho

3 58.0

5 56.5 4 CH SIDE TIPPERS Class B Handicap

4 565 1300 metres $7000 03:25PM
6 56.5 01 Dakota Rocks(Bill Trimble) Ms Emma Bell 9 60.0

02  Flying Fero(Phillip Pengelly) Darren Evans 8 58.5
8 56.5 03  Splendaba(Rob Bowen) Masayuki Abe 3 58.0

04 San Severo(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota 10 57.0
7 56.0 Graham

56.0 05 Hi Sugar(Darryl Johnston) Ms Natalea 1 56.5
Summers

Rachel Shred 2 56.0
Chris Mclver 6 55.0
Ms Katariina 7 55.0

06 Firestar Phoenix(Olivia Cairns)
02:05PM 07 Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)
08 General Beers(Joao Campeao)

6 59.0 Aho
09 Nevaeh(Angela Stephens) Ms 4 55.0
7 58.5 .
Jessikah-Lee
58.5 Brand

5 QUARRIES OF QUEENSLAND BenchMark 55 Handicap
5 58.0 1615 metres $7000 04:00PM
3 57.0 01  Happy Snitzel(Glenda Bell) Darren Evans 3 625

8 55.5 02 Laredo Hussler(Kylie Geran) Ms Natalea 4 62.5
Summers

2 550 03  Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker) Ms Dakota 2 60.5

55.0 Graham
04 Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin) Ms 5 60.5
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
02:45PM 05 Inaction(Ross Vagg) Ms Emma Bell 1 60.0
6 61.0 06 War Horse(Russell Green) Masayuki Abe 6 55.0
4 60.5
5 58.0
8 575
1 555
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The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




