Emerald Saturday 1 July, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HIGHLANDS FINANCIAL PLANNING & INSURANCE Maiden Plate						Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee	2	55.0
1000 metres \$7000		\$7000	01:3				Brand	_	
01	Craiglea Copper(Louise Mu	ırphy) Masayuki Abe	e 2	58.5	80	Coup D'etat(Bob White)	Ms Katariina Aho	7	55.0
02	Just Michael(Clinton Garlar	nd) Chris McIve	r 3	58.0			Allo		
03	03 Debbie's Dream(Angela Stephens) Rachel S		d 5	56.5		SIDE TIPPERS Class B Handicap)		
04	Eire's Legacy(Sharon Finn)	Darren Evans	5 4	56.5	130	00 metres \$7000		03:	25PM
05	Isis de Vega(Kevin J Miller			56.5	01	Dakota Rocks(Bill Trimble)	Ms Emma Bell	9	60.0
		Grahan			02	Flying Fero(Phillip Pengelly)	Darren Evans	8	58.5
06	Sidereus Smile(Kylie Gerar	,	-	56.5	03	Splendaba(Rob Bowen)	Masayuki Abe	3	58.0
07	Glory Account(Jenny Bell)	Summers Ms Emma Bel		56.0	04	San Severo(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	10	57.0
08	Tillino(Les Jamieson)	Ms Katariina Aho		56.0	05	Hi Sugar(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	1	56.5
2 EMERALD JOCKEY CLUB BenchMark 45 Handicap					06	Firestar Phoenix(Olivia Cairns)	Rachel Shred	2	56.0
1000 metres \$7000			02	:05PM	07	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)	Chris McIver	6	55.0
02	Star From Heaven(Michael Christine Dore)	& Ms Dakota Grahan		59.0	08	General Beers(Joao Campeao)	Ms Katariina Aho	7	55.0
03	Authadane(Joao Campeao) Rachel Shred	1 7	58.5	09	Nevaeh(Angela Stephens)	Ms	4	55.0
05	Good Luck Charlie(Clinton		4	58.5			Jessikah-Lee Brand		
	Brand 5 QUARRIES OF QUEENSLAND BenchMark 55 Handica								
06	Mozzinator(Ross Vagg) Ms Emma Bell		l 5	58.0	-	5 metres \$7000		04:00PM	
07	That's the Plan(Rod Cloher	ty) Chris McIve	r 3	57.0	01	Happy Snitzel(Glenda Bell)	Darren Evans	3	62.5
80	Caught Switching(John He	elan) Ms Katariina Aho		55.5	02	Laredo Hussler(Kylie Geran)	Ms Natalea Summers	4	62.5
09	Harry Met Sandy(Ross Vag	g) Darren Evans	5 2	55.0	03	Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker)	Ms Dakota	2	60.5
10	Pennycalaine(John O'Sing)	Ms Natalea	1	55.0			Graham		
Summers 3 DALLAS POWELL MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap					04	Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	5	60.5
1200 metres \$7000		\$7000	02	:45PM	05	Inaction(Ross Vagg)	Ms Emma Bell	1	60.0
01	Specific Choice(Russell Gre	een) Ms Emma Bel	I 6	61.0	06	War Horse(Russell Green)	Masayuki Abe	6	55.0
02	Terms of Trade(Glenda Be	ll) Darren Evans	5 4	60.5		,	, ,		
03	Isa Tala(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers		58.0					
04	Testascana(Bevan Johnson	n) Ms Dakota Grahan		57.5					
05	Girls Away(Patrick O'Toole) Masayuki Abe	e 1	55.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.